Jun 29 2024 (23:23) India Rail Info 1

Andal - Rampurhat MEMU Special/03559 - MEMU - ER
UDL/Andal Junction to DUJ/Dubrajpur
Oh 48m - 35 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UDL |Andal Junction 05:45 0 |1 0 32 ER
2 KJIME |Kajoragram 05:54 05:55 Tm (0 |1 5 53 (92 [ER
3 |SXD |Siduli 06:00 06:01 Tm [0 |1 9 34 (106 |ER
4 |UKA |Ukhra 06:05 06:06 m [0 |1 12 |56 |109 |ER
5 |PAW |Pandabeswar 06:15 06:16 im [0 |1 20 |46 |88 |[ER
6 BMGA |Bhimgara Junction 06:20 06:21 Tm (0 |1 23 |51 |79 |ER
7 PCR |Panchra 06:28 06:29 Tm (0 |1 29 |92 |87 |ER
8 |DUJ (Dubrajpur 06:33 06:34 m |0 |1 35 |73 (93 |[ER
9 CPLE |Chinpai 06:39 06:40 Tm |0 |1 41 71 |79 |ER
10 [KOX  |Kachujor 06:43 06:44 m [0 |1 45 |78 |76 |ER
11 [SURI |Siuri 06:51 06:52 im [0 |1 54 (90 ER
12 |KNRI  |Kunuri 06:58 06:59 m |0 |1 63 |38 [60 [ER
13 |MWZ |Mahishadahari 07:03 07:04 m |0 |1 65 |24 (59 |ER
14 |SNT |Sainthia Junction 07:23 07:25 2m |0 |1 73 62 |[58 |ER
15 |GHLE |Gadadharpur 07:32 07:33 Tm |0 |1 80 |70 (52 |ER
16 |MLV  |Mallarpur 07:40 07:41 m [0 |1 88 |54 |47 |ER
17 |TPF Tarapith Road 07:47 07:48 m (2 |1 94 (35 |45 [ER
18 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 08:00 0 101 |- 143 |ER

Jun 29 2024 (23:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



